Position

Assistant Superintendent-
Admin

Coordinator Human Resources
Teacher Grade 7-8

Admin Secretary Confidential
Admin Assistant Confidential
Administrative Secretary Bilit
Executive Div Secretary Conf

Receptionist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Department Total Wages

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$236,134

$126,272
$76,486
$75,481
$66,359
$55,263
$49,724
$46,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,936

$42,119
$22,018
$42,718
$40,160
$23,624
$25,917
$20,944



