Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent- Admin		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$236,134	\$56,936
Coordinator Human Resources		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$126,272	\$42,119
Teacher Grade 7-8		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$76,486	\$22,018
Admin Secretary Confidential		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$75,481	\$42,718
Admin Assistant Confidential		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$66,359	\$40,160
Administrative Secretary Bilit		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$55,263	\$23,624
Executive Div Secretary Conf		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$49,724	\$25,917
Receptionist		Oak Grove Elementary	Personnel	\$46,800	\$20,944